Prolumen’

Enlightening Life

LED track light PROLUMEN BOLTON black 230V 10W 1000im 38° IP20 DALI

930
Product code 18000

Stylish black LED pendant light. Suitable for indoor use. Cable length is 1m (dimensions shown in the
picture). Its minimalist design blends perfectly into various interiors, whether at home, in the office, orin a
business environment.

We recommend this warm white light (3000K) fixture for both living spaces and work environments. With a
color rendering index (CRI) of 90, this luminaire enhances color accuracy and details, making it an ideal
choice for highlighting art, design elements, and interior spaces.

This Bolton luminaire is suitable for indoor use only, with an IP20 protection rating.

With TRIAC dimmers, the LED light can easily be adjusted for different lighting scenes, creating cozy light
for intimate dinners or brighter light for work sessions.

This LED track light attaches to a 3F track, which you can also find in the LED house product range.

Enhance your everyday lighting quality and choose a top-notch lighting solution from the LED house
product range!
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Correlated colour temperature warm white 3000K

Luminous flux

Luminaire’s efficiency Im79

Warranty

Brand

Supply voltage
Power factor
Dimmable
Output

Lens angle

Cri

Sdcm - macadam ellipses
Protection class
Height
Diameter

In package

In box

Casing colour
Casing material
Certificates
Eprel

Energy class

1000lumens
100Im/W

5 years
PROLUMEN
230V

0.90

DALI

1ow

38°

90

3

IP20
300.0mm
52.0mm
1pc

20pcs
black
aluminum
CE
2247365
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http://www.prolumen.ee
https://eprel.ec.europa.eu/screen/product/lightsources/2247365

