



LED track light PROLUMEN BOLTON black 230V 10W 1000lm 38° IP20 DALI 930

Product code 18000

Stylish black LED pendant light. Suitable for indoor use. Cable length is 1m (dimensions shown in the picture). Its minimalist design blends perfectly into various interiors, whether at home, in the office, or in a business environment.

We recommend this warm white light (3000K) fixture for both living spaces and work environments. With a color rendering index (CRI) of 90, this luminaire enhances color accuracy and details, making it an ideal choice for highlighting art, design elements, and interior spaces.

This Bolton luminaire is suitable for indoor use only, with an IP20 protection rating.

With TRIAC dimmers, the LED light can easily be adjusted for different lighting scenes, creating cozy light for intimate dinners or brighter light for work sessions.

This LED track light attaches to a 3F track, which you can also find in the LED house product range.

Enhance your everyday lighting quality and choose a top-notch lighting solution from the LED house product range!



Correlated colour temperature	warm white 3000K
•	
Luminous flux	1000lumens
Luminaire's efficiency lm79	100lm/W
Warranty	5 years
Brand	PROLUMEN
Supply voltage	230V
Power factor	0.90
Dimmable	DALI
Output	10W
Lens angle	38°
Cri	90
Sdcm - macadam ellipses	3
Protection class	IP20
Height	300.0mm
Diameter	52.0mm
In package	1pc
In box	20pcs
Casing colour	black
Casing material	aluminum
Certificates	CE
Eprel	<u>2247365</u>
Energy class	EG





